DRAW

2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships

FRIDAY JUNE 30th 2017

ARENA 2A

EA FEI PRIX ST GEORGES Sponsored by Randwick Equine Centre

Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)
Judge B: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

9.30 P1222 Tanisha Ryan
9.39 P824 Sydney Evans
9.48 P445 Allysse Smith
9.57 511 Tess Gunn
10.06 2576 Aidan Hartley

Judge M: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW)

Horse State
Northern Lights NSW
Dara Park Tequila Sunrise NSW
Kooralyn Sunrise VIC

Lets Romance NSW
Warlocks Spell NSW

EA FEI YOUNG RIDER TEAM TEST Sponsored by Equesrian NSW

Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)
Judge B: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Time Bridle Number Rider

10.30 72 Charlotte Waterman
10.39 5197 Sarah Farraway
10.48 2286 Taylah Collins

10.57 7555 Sienna Hawkins
11.06 6498 Tanisha Ryan

EA FEI INTERMEDIATE Il Sponsored by Barastoc
Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)
Judge B: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

11.45 6624 Celeste Amezdroz
11.54 9020 Claire Plenty

12.03 793 Charlotte Waterman

ADVANCED 5.3 Sponsored by Horse and Hound
Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)
Judge B: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

13.20 P957 Sarah Clarke

13.29 8006 Brianna Cartwright
13.38 5371 Martha Cobbold Ulm
13.47 P1160 Chloe Campbell
13.56 7845 Claudia Hobson
14.05 5114 Sophie Artup

14.14 1262 Jessica Colussi
14.23 103 Rennee Herboldt
14.32 3477 Tess Gunn

14.41 P640 Charlotte Phillips
14.50 6569 Sarah Faraway

Judge M: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW)

Horse State
Campari AS NSW
GV Ryans Rave NSW
Marcato NSW
Tallyho Something Saintly NSW
Quizzical NSW

Judge M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)

Horse State
Jaybee Alonzo NSW
Queensland NSW
Northern Xanthus llI NSW

Judge M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)

Horse State
ASH Starlight NSW
Pacific Fable NSW
Peru NSW
Milas Little Mayhem NSW
Romulus R NSW
Deltry Sorrento NSW
Southpark Empressive NSW
Coldstream Eastern Ridge NSW
Reflection R NSW
Rosthwaite Tinkerbell NSW

MW Rotsong NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
FRIDAY JUNE 30th 2017

ARENA 2B

EA FEI PONY TEAM TEST Sponsored by Dressage NSW

Judge C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)

Judge B: Lee Howells (VIC)

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse

9.20 P0O65 Willam David GV Stylish Poetry

9.29 P1296 Charlotte Phillips Kooralyn Serena

9.38 P1269 Ashley Cutler Le Flirteur Tradition

9.47 P157 Kaitlin Martin Maxwellton Roger Rabbit

EA FEI JUNIOR RIDER TEAM TEST Sponsored by Equestrian NSW

Judge C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)

Judge B: Lee Howells (VIC)

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse

10.15 5114 Sophie Artup Deltry Sorrento
10.24 3641 Erin Bullock Miss Fanta

10.33 4194 Ella Barney Riverwood Paris
10.42 2879 Natasha Moody Grand Flemingho

ADVANCED 5.2 Sponsored by The Mobile GG Spot

Judge C: Roger Fitzhardinge (NSW)

Judge B: Lee Howells (VIC)

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse

12.00 P1160 Chloe Campbell Milas Little Mayhem
12.09 5371 Martha Cobbold Ulm Peru

12.18 P957 Sarah Clarke ASH Starlight

12.27 8006 Brianna Cartwright Pacific Fable

12.36 7845 Claudia Hobson Romulus R

12.45 1262 Jessica Colussi Southpark Empressive
12.54 5114 Sophie Artup Deltry Sorrento

13.03 103 Rennee Herboldt Coldstream Eastern Ridge
13.12 3477 Tess Gunn Reflection R

13.21 6569 Sarah Faraway MW Rotsong

13.30 P640 Charlotte Phillips Rosthwaite Tinkerbell

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
Saturday July 1st, 2017

ARENA 1A

EA FEI INTERMEDIATE 1 Sponsored by Randwick Equine Centre

Judge C: Kerrie Swan-Bates Judge M: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Judge B: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse

8.45 P824 Sydney Evans Dara Park Tequila Sunrise

8.54 2576 Aidan Hartley Warlocks Spell
9.03 P445 Allysse Smith Kooralyn Sunrise
9.12 P1222 Tanisha Ryan Northern Lights
9.21 511 Tess Gunn Lets Romance

EA FEI U25 GRAND PRIX Sponsored by Inernational Animal Health
Judge C: Kerrie Swan-Bates Judge M: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)
Judge B: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse

9.45 793 Charlotte Waterman Northern Xanthus Il
9.54 9020 Claire Plenty Queensland

10.03 6624 Celeste Amezdroz Jaybee Alonzo

EA FEI YOUNG RIDER INDIVIDUAL TEST Sponsored by Equestrian NSW
Judge C: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)
Judge B: Sue Scaysbrook (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse

10.45 2286 Taylah Collins Marcato

10.54 7555 Sienna Hawkins Tallyho Something Saintly
11.03 6498 Tanisha Ryan Quizzical

11.12 5197 Sarah Farraway GV Ryans Rave

11.21 72 Charlotte Waterman Campari AS

EA FEI INTERMEDIATE 1 FREESTYLE

Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC) Judge M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)
Judge B: Roby Robyn Targa

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse
12.10

12.19 subject to qualifying

12.28

12.37

12.46

EA FEI U25 GRAND PRIX FREESTYLE
Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC) Judge M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)
Judge B: Roby Robyn Targa

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse
13.00

13.09 subject to qualifying

13.18

13.27

EA FEI YOUNG RIDER FREESTYLE Sponsored by Agnes Banks Equine Clinic
Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC) Judge M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)

Judge B: Roby Robyn Targa

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse

13.50

13.58

14.06 subject to qualifying

14.14

14.22

14.30

ADVANCED FREESTYLE
Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)
Judge B: Roby Robyn Targa

Time

14.50
14.58
15.06
15.14
15.22

Bridle No.
P640
7845
3477
5114
5371

Rider

Charlotte Phillips
Claudia Hobson

Tess Gunn

Sophie Artup
Martha Cobbold Ulm

Horse

Rosthwaite Tinkerbell
Romulus R

Reflection R

Deltry Sorrento

Peru

State
NSW
NSW
VIC
NSW
NSW

State

NSW
NSW
NSW

Judge M: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State

State

State

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
Saturday July 1st, 2017

ARENA 2A

EA FEI PONY INDIVIDUAL TEST Sponsored by Dressage NSW

Judge C:
Judge B:
Time
9.15
9.24
9.33
9.42
9.51

Kristen Closson (NSW)
Lee Howells (VIC)
Bridle No. Rider

P2317 Tyara Smith
P1269 Ashley Cutler
P157 Kaitlin Martin
P0O65 William David
P1296 Charlotte Phillips

Horse

Leanda Hello There

Le Flirteur Tradition
Maxwellton Roger Rabbit
GV Stylish Poetry
Kooralyn Serena

EA FEI JUNIOR RIDER INDIVIDUAL TEST Sponsored by Equestrian NSW

Judge C:
Judge B:
Time
10.20
10.29
10.38
10.47

Kristen Closson (NSW)
Lee Howells (VIC)
Bridle No. Rider

5114 Sophie Artup
2879 Natasha Moody
4194 Ella Barney
3641 Erin Bullock

MEDIUM 4.3 Sponsored by Joint Performance

Judge C:
Judge B:
Time
12.15
12.24
12.33
12.42
12.51
13.00

13.36
13.45
13.54
14.03
14.12
14.21
14.30

Kristen Closson (NSW)
Lee Howells (VIC)
Bridle No. Rider

7845 Claudia Hobson
8763 Jessica Howell
7301 Phoebe Sviderskas
2836 Olivia Wass

P1160 Chloe Campbell
4194 Ella Barney

Break

3641 Erin Bullock

8782 Isabella Macnamara
2140 Sarah Godwin

759 Georgia Davenport
784 Jessica Dertell
8006 Brianna Cartwright
P1700 Meeri Lee

Horse

Deltry Sorrento
Grand Flemingho
Riverwood Paris
Miss Fanta

Horse

Romulus R

Don Ravel (IMP)
Aaneeka

AEA Fantail

Milas Little Mayhem
Riverwood Paris

Miss Fanta
Eaglewood Renown
Windjana Mon Ami
Regal Prince Black
Valerius Waltermeyer
Pacific Fable
Tumbleweed ML

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
VIC
NSW
VIC

State
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
Saturday July 1st, 2017

ARENA 2B

MEDIUM 4.2 Sponsored by Joint Performance

Judge C:
Judge E:
Time
9.00
9.09
9.18
9.27
9.36
9.45

10.12
10.21
10.30
10.39
10.48
10.57
11.06

Robyn Targa

Adam Riess (VIC)

Bridle No. Rider

2836 Olivia Wass

3641 Erin Bullock

4194 Ella Barney

7845 Claudia Hobson
P1160 Chloe Campbell
8763 Jessica Howell
Break

7301 Phoebe Sviderskas
2140 Sarah Godwin
8782 Isabella Macnamara
784 Jessica Dertell
8006 Brianna Cartwright
P1700 Meeri Lee

759 Georgia Davenport

NOVICE 2.2 PONY Sponsored by Dressage NSW
Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Judge C:
Judge E:
Time
12.00
12.09
12.18
12.27
12.36
12.45
12.54

Sue Scaysbrook (NSW)
Bridle No. Rider

P079 Hunter Taylor
P3357 Chloe Hayden
P1415 Paris Kellner
PO65 William David
P1071 Sarah Clark
P928 Molly Callinan
P264 Brooke Ellis

NOVICE 2.3 PONY Sponsored by Dressage NSW
Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)
Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Judge C:
Judge E:
Time
14.50
14.58
15.06
15.14
15.22
15.30
15.38

Bridle No.
P1415
P0O65
P0O79
P928
P264
P1071
P3357

Rider

Paris Kellner
William David
Hunter Taylor
Molly Callinan
Brooke Ellis
Sarah Clark
Chloe Hayden

Horse

AEA Fantail

Miss Fanta
Riverwood Paris
Romulus R

Milas Little Mayhem
Don Ravel (IMP)

Aaneeka

Windjana Mon Ami
Eaglewood Renown
Valerius Waltermeyer
Pacific Fable
Tumbleweed ML
Regal Prince Black

Horse

Willowcroft Coco Chanel
Willowcroft Lancelot
Greenwood Steal The Show
GV Stylish Poetry

Overflow Dashers Delight
Merrindale De Niro

Gordon Park Royal Review

Horse

Greenwood Steal The Show
GV Stylish Poetry
Willowcroft Coco Chanel
Merrindale De Niro

Gordon Park Royal Review
Overflow Dashers Delight
Willowcroft Lancelot

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
Saturday July 1st, 2017

Arena 7

NOVICE 2.2 HORSE Sponsored by Barastoc

Judge C:
Judge B:
Time
9.00
9.08
9.16
9.24
9.32
9.40
9.48
9.56
10.04
10.12
10.20

10.56
11.04
11.12
11.20
11.28
11.36
11.44
11.52
12.00
12.08

13.11
13.19
13.27
13.35
13.43
13.51
13.59
14.07
14.15

Julie Jones

Kay Dahlberg

Bridle No. Rider

2018 Georgia Davenport
1213 Lucy Williams

211 Shelby Bragg
7844 Krystal Taylor
9189 Isabella Wall

976 Sarah Farraway
213 Rebecca Holmes
6570 Kate Worsnop
4792 Hunter Taylor
9099 Fallon Tynan

554 Sydney Evans
Break

8866 Mia Henderson
9151 Amirah Harvey
9091 India Gready
9442 Asha Wiltshier
5946 Brittany Clapham
9238 Emily Lord

7060 Sophia Redenbach
9068 Emily Callinan
2744 Natasha Moody
977 Sarah Farraway
Break

151 Tamika Roach
1684 Olivia Nicolas
3989 Diana Ageras
1986 Caitlyn Adcock
9177 Jessica O'Sullivan
1058 Georgia Creais
5984 Shilo Harvey
8669 Isabella Price
9085 Brianna Mcauliffe

Horse

Regal Don Debonair
ELA Senator

Halle Berry IMP

Colonial Galaxy Spectacular
Mogendoura Riverside Phoeni

Furst Samba

Bellaire Cobra
Danson Dynamiko
EBL One Night In Paris
Duke of Earl

F1 Julius Caesar

F1 Dior
Rockstar R

Red Bluff Country Rambler

Felix Australis
Evergreen Jethro
Kaesbroom Gladiator
Jermyn Street
Colonial Tosh
Diamonte Noir
Macarthur Bel Air

Winterschallenge
Ruff Diamond
Boonoonah Sheridan
Mister Cosmopolitan
San Francisco FF

Que Sera

New World Riverman
Danciero

Valeview Asio

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
Saturday July 1st, 2017

Arena 8

NOVICE 2.3 HORSE Sponsored by Central Coast Dressage

Judge C:
Judge B:
Time
9.00
9.08
9.16
9.24
9.32
9.40
9.48
9.56
10.04
10.12
10.20

10.56
11.04
11.12
11.20
11.28
11.36
11.44
11.52
12.00
12.08

13.11
13.19
13.27
13.35
13.43
13.51
13.59
14.07
14.15

Prue Spurrett
Sharyn Pronay

Bridle No.
976
4792
9238
9091
151
9068
2018
1684
1986
3989
1213
Break
9189
211
6570
7844
9177
1058
9099
213
8669
5984
Break
977
8866
9085
9442
9151
7060
554
5946
2744

Rider

Sarah Farraway
Hunter Taylor
Emily Lord
India Gready
Tamika Roach
Emily Callinan
Georgia Davenport
Olivia Nicolas
Caitlyn Adcock
Diana Ageras
Lucy Williams

Isabella Wall
Shelby Bragg
Kate Worsnop
Krystal Taylor
Jessica O'Sullivan
Georgia Creais
Fallon Tynan
Rebecca Holmes
Isabella Price
Shilo Harvey

Sarah Farraway
Mia Henderson
Brianna Mcauliffe
Asha Wiltshier
Amirah Harvey
Sophia Redenbach
Sydney Evans
Brittany Clapham
Natasha Moody

Horse

Furst Samba

EBL One Night In Paris
Kaesbrook Gladiator
Red Bluff Country Rambler
Winterschallenge
Colonial Tosh

Regal Don Debonair
Ruff Diamond

Mister Cosmopolitan
Boonoonah Sheridan
Ela Senator

Mogendoura Riverside Phoenix
Halle Berry IMP

Danson Dynamiko

Colonial Galaxy Spectacular
San Francisco FF

Que Sera

Duke of Earl

Bellaire Cobra

Danciero

New World Riverman

Macarthur Bel Air
F1 Dior

Valeview Asio
Felix Australis
Rockstar R

Jermyn Street

F1 Julius Caesar
Evergreen Jethro
Diamonte Noir

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
ACT

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships

Sunday July 2nd, 2017
ARENA 1A

NOVICE FREESTYLE Sponsored by Freestyle Saddlery

Judge C: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW)
Judge B: Pip Tonkin (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

8.45 2018 Georgia Davenport
8.52 554 Sydney Evans

8.59 P264 Brooke Ellis

9.06 9099 Fallon Tynan

ELEMENTARY 3.2 PONY Spsonsored by Dressage NSW

Judge C: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW)
Judge B: Pip Tonkin (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

9.30 P1490 Paris Kellner
9.39 P1269 Ashley Cutler
9.48 P157 Kaitlin Martin
9.57 P065 Willam David
10.06 P1296 Charlotte Phillips

ELEMENTARY FREESTYLE

Judge C: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW)
Judge B: Pip Tonkin (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

11:00 151 Tamika Roach

MEDIUM FREESTYLE

Judge C: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW)

Judge B: Pip Tonkin (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

11.30 759 Georgia Davenport

11.38 P1700 Meeri Lee

11.46 P1160 Chloe Campbell
11.54 7301 Phoebe Sviderskas
12.02 4194 Ella Barney

12.10 784 Jessica Dertell
12.18 3641 Erin Bullock

12.26 8782 Isabella Macnamara
12.34 2836 Olivia Wass

PRELIMINARY FREESTYLE

Judge C: Gisela Nilsson-Harding (NSW)
Judge B: Pip Tonkin (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

13.30 211 Shelby Bragg

13.37 P1605 Georgie Attard
13.44 P462 Ayva Barney
13.51 1798 Keevah Lennon
13.58 9719 Olivia Galvin
14.05 82 Rianna Percy

Horse

Regal Don Debonair

F1 Julius Caesar

Gordon Park Royal Review
Duke of Earl

Horse

Greenwood Pollyanna

Le Flirteur Tradition
Maxwellton Roger Rabbit
GV Stylish Poetry
Kooralyn Serena

Horse
Winterschallenge

Horse

Regal Prince Black
Tumbleweed ML
Milas Little Mayhem
Aaneeka

Riverwood Paris
Valerius Waltermyer
Miss Fanta
Eaglewood Renown
AEA Fantail

Horse

Halle Berry IMP

Rosebrook Lily Of The Valley
HP Hot Stepper

Kildara Victaurus

Jenjan Lacey

RVL Radiant

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
Sunday July 2nd, 2017

ARENA 2A

ELEMENTARY 3.2 HORSE Sponsored by Brighton Saddlery

Judge C: Kristen Closson (NSW)

Judge B: Lee Howells (VIC)

Time Bridle No.
8.45 9189
8.54 5946
9.03 355
9.12 2836
9.21 9091
9.30 266
9.39 4288
Break

10.09 759
10.18 151
10.27 454
10.36 8860
10.45 2744
10.54 213
11.03 4792
11.12 8782

PRELIMINARY 1.2 PONY

Rider
Isabella Wall

Brittany Clapham

Brittany Gedeon
Olivia Wass
India Gready
Angus Fripp

Amelia O'Sullivan

Georgia Davenport

Tamika Roach
Lucy Dodd
Brittinee Smith
Natasha Moody
Rebecca Holmes
Hunter Taylor

Isabella Macnamara

Sponsored by Magictails

Judge C: Kristen Closson (NSW)

Judge B: Lee Howells (VIC)

Time Bridle No.
12.20 P1825
12.27 P1605
12.34 P3357
12.41 P218
12.48 P354
12.55 P1409
13.02 P462
13.09 P141
Break
13.51 P1071
13.58 P928
14.05 P8
14.12 P1457
14.19 P1467
14.26 P1416

14.33 P491

Rider

Ella Darmanin
Georgie Attard
Chloe Hayden
Sophie Driver
Brooke Gatt
Miah Matthews
Ayva Barney
Elizabeth Taylor

Sarah Clark
Molly Callinan
Katie Stewart
Ellen Tesoriero
Zoe Tuckrman
Abby Ramn
Ella Darmanin

Horse

State

Mogendoura Riverside Phoeni NSW

Evergreen Jethro

TS Wildfox

AEA Fantail

Red Bluff Country Rambler
Foxwood Remy

Cooparitz

Regal Prince Black
Winterschallenge

MI Renaissance Hit
Revelwood Queens County
Diamonte Noir

Bellaire Cobra

EBL One Night In Paris
Eaglewood Renown

Horse

Springfield Seattle
Rosebrook Lily of the Valley
Willowcroft Lancelot
Greenwood Regal Alliance
Pharazon Coco Chanel
Hollywood Ruby

HP Hot Stepper

Mirinda Matinee

Overflow Dashers Delight
Merrindale De Niro
Willowcroft Piccaso
Dalgangle Handsome
Honeyview Summernights
Ashbury Park Replica
Kamilaroi Centrefold

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW

State

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships

Sunday July 2nd, 2017
ARENA 2B

ELEMENTARY 3.3 HORSE Sponsored by Brighton Saddlery

Judge C: Jan Geary (NSW)
Judge B: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

8.30 9091 India Gready

8.39 4288 Amelia O'Sullivan

8.48 8860 Brittinee Smith

8.57 454 Lucy Dodd

9.06 2744 Natasha Moody

9.15 213 Rebecca Holmes

9.25 151 Tamika Roach
Break

9.54 8782 Isabella Macnamara

10.03 4792 Hunter Taylor

10.12 5946 Brittany Clapham

10.21 9189 Isabella Wall

10.30 355 Brittany Gedeon

10.39 2836 Olivia Wass

10.48 266 Angus Fripp

10.57 759 Georgia Davenport

ELEMENTARY 3.3 PONY Sponsored by Dressage NSW
Judge C: Jan Geary (NSW)
Judge B: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider

11.40 P1296 Charlotte Phillips
11.49 P157 Kaitlin Martin
11.58 P1490 Paris Kellner
12.07 P065 William David
12.16 P1269 Ashley Cutler

PRELIMINARY 1.3 PONY Sponsored by Dressage NSW
Judge C: Jobina Kennedy (NSW)
Judge B: Sue Birch (NSW)

Time Bridle No. Rider
13.10 P1825 Ella Darmanin
13.17 P928 Molly Callinan
13.24 P1457 Ellen Tesoriero
13.31 P1467 Zoe Tuckrman
13.38 P1416 Abby Ramn
13.45 P354 Brooke Gatt
13.52 P491 Ella Darmanin
Break
14.20 P1605 Georgie Attard
14.27 P218 Sophie Driver
14.34 P3357 Chloe Hayden
14.41 P1409 Miah Matthews
14.48 P1071 Sarah Clark
14.55 P462 Ayva Barney
15.02 P8 Katie Stewart

15.09 P141 Elizabeth Taylor

Horse

Red Bluff Country Rambler
Cooparitz

Revelwood Queens County
MI Renaissance Hit
Diamonte Noir

Bellaire Cobra
Winterschallenge

Eaglewood Renown

EBL One Night In Paris
Evergreen Jethro
Mogendoura Riverside Phoeni
TS Wildfox

AEA Fantail

Foxwood Remy

Regal Prince Black

Horse

Kooralyn Serena
Maxwellton Roger Rabbit
Greenwood Pollyanna

GV Stylish Poetry

Le Flirteur Tradition

Horse

Springfield Seattle
Merrindale De Niro
Dalgangle Handsome
Honeyview Summernights
Ashbury Park Replica
Pharazon Coco Chanel
Kamilaroi Centrefold

Rosebrook Lily Of The Valley
Greenwood Regal Alliance
Willowcroft Lancelot
Hollywood Ruby

Overflow Dashers Delight
HP Hot Stepper

Willowcroft Piccaso

Mirinda Matinee

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships

Sunday July 2nd, 2017

Arena 7

PRELIMINARY 1.2 HORSE Sponsored by Warringah Dressage

Judge C: Adam Riess (VIC)
Judge B: Kay Dahlberg (NSW)

Time
9.00
9.07
9.14
9.21
9.28
9.35
9.42
9.49
9.56
10.03

10.24
10.31
10.38
10.45
10.52
10.59
11.06
11.13
11.20
11.29

12.18
12.25
12.32
12.39
12.46
12.53
13.00
13.07
13.14

Bridle No.
9085
9177
6472
976
8904
7060
1986
1798
554
9151
Break
6023
689
9238
1039
9719
9868
1213
211
977
1058
Break
9442
2018
8687
5802
82
7844
7011
8460
9068

Rider
Brianna Mcauliffe
Jessica O'Sullivan

Isabelle Wilcox-aylward

Sarah Farraway
Lucy Glendinning
Sophia Redenbach
Caitlyn Adcock
Keevah Lennon
Sydney Evans
Amirah Harvey

Kimberley Keegan
Rosie Cooke
Emily Lord
Phoebe Oconnell
Olivia Galvin

Mia Sandstrom
Lucy Williams
Shelby Bragg
Sarah Farraway
Georgia Creais

Asha Wiltshier
Georgia Davenport
Hannah Marsland
Lucy Payne
Rianna Percy
Krystal Taylor
Sarah Samsa
Jade Grindrod
Emily Callinan

Horse

Valeview Asio

San Fancisco FF
Brentwood Summer Salsa
Furst Samba

Hugo Of The Baskervilles
Jermyn Street

Mr Cosmopolitan

Kildara Victaurus

F1 Julius Caesar
Rockstar R

Shiranna Guns N Roses
A Cool Breeze
Kaesbrook Gladiator
Nungarra Simply Red
Jenjan Lacey
Kaesbrook Monte Carlo
ELA Senator

Halle Berry IMP
Macarthur Bel Air

Que Sera

Felix Austarlis

Regal Don Debonair

Sheany Park Pingaling
Amberwood Park Masterpiece
RVL Radiant

Colonial Galaxy Spectacular
Melva Park Royalty
Zedataas

Colonial Tosh

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



2017 NSW Youth Dressage Championships
Sunday July 2nd, 2017
Arena 8

PRELIMINARY 1.3 HORSE Sponsored by Warringah Dressage
Judge C: Carolyn Lieutenant (NSW)
Judge B: Kerrie Swan-Bates (TAS)

Time Bridle No. Rider Horse
9.00 1213 Lucy Williams ELA Senator
9.07 9868 Mia Sandstrom Kaesbrook Monte Carlo
9.14 6023 Kimberley Keegan Shiranna Guns N Roses
9.21 689 Rosie Cooke A Cool Breeze
9.28 8687 Hannah Marsland Sheany Park Pingaling
9.35 9442 Asha Wiltshier
9.42 9085 Brianna Mcauliffe Valeview Asio
9.49 7844 Krystal Taylor Colonial Galaxy Spectacular
9.56 211 Shelby Bragg Halle Berry IMP
10.03 976 Sarah Farraway Furst Samba

Break
10.24 6372 Isabelle Wilcox-aylward Brentwood Summer Salsa
10.31 5802 Lucy Payne Amberwood Park Masterpiece
10.38 8904 Lucy Glendinning Hugo Of The Baskervilles
10.45 7060 Sophia Redenbach Jermyn Street
10.52 8460 Jade Grindrod Zedataas
10.59 9177 Jessica O'Sullivan San Fancisco FF
11.06 1798 Keevah Lennon Kildara Victaurus
11.13 9068 Emily Callinan Colonial Tosh
11.20 7011 Sarah Samsa Melva Park Royalty
11.29 82 Rianna Percy RVL Radiant

Break
12.18 1986 Caitlyn Adcock Mr Cosmopolitan
12.25 554 Sydney Evans F1 Julius Caesar
12.32 9151 Amirah Harvey Rockstar R
12.39 9719 Olivia Galvin Jenjan Lacey
12.46 9238 Emily Lord Kaesbrook Gladiator
12.53 1039 Phoebe Oconnell Nungarra Simply Red
13.00 977 Sarah Farraway Macarthur Bel Air
13.07 1058 Georgia Creais Que Sera

13.14 2018 Georgia Davenport Regal Don Debonair

State
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
VIC

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW



